Unofficial Results - Virtual Doubles

Payout-1:7 / 26 Places / Low to Cash 1432

Place First Last First Last Score
1  Scott Oishi Sherri Vargas 1613
2 Reginald Hatten Sherri Vargas 1579
3 Larry Vargas Sherri Vargas 1529
4  Ron Reynolds Sherri Vargas 1525
5 Reginald Hatten Lynelle McLain 1514
6 Carlton Williams Sherri Vargas 1503
7  Lynelle McLain Floyd Carruthers 1475
8 Kim Ivy Floyd Carruthers 1471
9  Sheri Campbell-Kaiser Reginald Hatten 1467
10  Kim Ivy Nelson Foster 1464
11 Kim Ivy Larry Vargas 1460
12 Reginald Hatten Truevenia Carr 1458
13 Lynelle McLain Laney Royal 1456
14 George Martinez Sherri Vargas 1455
15 Margaret Foster Tom Wooldridge 1453
15 Terry Beech Lisa McAden 1453
17 Kay Seabolt Carlton Williams 1448
18 Kay Seabolt Keith Ivy 1446
19 Kay Seabolt Floyd Carruthers 1443
20 Kim Ivy Carlton Williams 1441
21  Kim Ivy Keith Ivy 1439
22  Scott Oishi Lisa McAden 1438
22  Lynelle McLain Carlton Williams 1438
24  Kim Ivy Carlton Williams 1434
25 Kay Seabolt Larry Vargas 1432
26 Lynelle McLain Carlton Williams 1432
27 Lynelle McLain Frank Galvan 1431
28 Carlton Williams Sherri Vargas 1422
29 Michael McNabb Sherri Vargas 1421
29 Sarah Goodrum Anthony Dixon 1421
31 Sheri Campbell-Kaiser Larry Vargas 1417
32 Darin Carpenter Jetta Aiello 1415
33 Kathleen Foreman Ralph Shelton 1414
34  Sheri Campbell-Kaiser Ron Reynolds 1413
35 Kay Seabolt Carlton Williams 1406
35 Lisa McAden Rand McMicken 1406
35  Jeff Kurhan Jetta Aiello 1406
38 Reginald Hatten Lisa McAden 1404
39 David Patrick Margaret Foster 1400
40 Corey Bailey Brenda Bailey 1399
40 Thomas Bowman Margaret Foster 1399
42  Kim Ivy Keith Ivy 1398

Prize
444
312
254
220
198
180
166
156
148
140
133
128
122
118
112
112
108
104
102
98
96
93
93
90
87
87



Place First
42  Terri
44  Kay
45 Reginald
46  George
47 Laney
48  Kris
49 Reginald
50 Kathleen
51 Lynelle
52 Kay
53  Jeff
54 Lisa
55 Kim
55  Jack
57 Kay
58 Rex
58 Thomas
60 Reginald
61 Rex
62 Connie
62 Lynelle
64 Richard
64 Darin
66 Mary
66 Sabina
68 George
69 Sheri
69 Dionne
71 Donnie
72 Brenda
72 Kathleen
74  Kay
74  Sabina
76 Darin
77 Jetta
77 Brenda
79 David
79  Akiko
81 George
82 Kay
82 Jetta
82 Tom
85 Sabina
86 Rex
86 Thomas

88 Nelson

Last
Foster
Seabolt
Hatten
Martinez
Royal
Bell
Hatten
Foreman
McLain
Seabolt
Kurhan
McAden
lvy
Stillabower
Seabolt
Ford
Bowman
Hatten
Ford
Johnson
McLain
Westdyk
Carpenter
Romaszewski
DeBord
Martinez
Campbell-Kaiser
Schmitz
Cagle
Cagle
Foreman
Seabolt
DeBord
Carpenter
Aiello
Cagle
Patrick
Seibert
Martinez
Seabolt
Aiello
Wooldridge
DeBord
Ford
Bowman
Foster

First
Tom
Laney
Sabina
Lynelle
Jetta
Darin
Truevenia
Chad
Laney
Floyd
Kris
Terry
Floyd
Kathleen
Keith
Lynelle
Carol
Amanda
Kim
Truevenia
Floyd
Sabina
Kim
Robert
Terry
Kay
Keith
Reginald
Kathy
Greg
Darin
Rand
Bill
Kathleen
Carlton
Donnie
Terri
Ralph
Sheri
Ken
Jack
Margaret
Carlton
Kay
Terri
Sarah

Last
Wooldridge
Royal
DeBord
McLain
Aiello
Carpenter
Carr
Avery
Royal
Carruthers
Bell
Beech
Carruthers
Foreman
vy

McLain
Ford
McNabb
vy

Carr
Carruthers
DeBord
Hillman
Lux

Beech
Seabolt
vy

Hatten
Gray

Gray
Carpenter
McMicken
Collins
Foreman
Williams
Cagle
Foster
Seibert
Campbell-Kaiser
Seabolt
Stillabower
Foster
Williams
Seabolt
Foster
Goodrum

Score
1398
1395
1392
1390
1388
1382
1381
1380
1379
1378
1373
1372
1371
1371
1370
1368
1368
1365
1364
1362
1362
1361
1361
1360
1360
1358
1355
1355
1353
1351
1351
1350
1350
1349
1348
1348
1345
1345
1343
1340
1340
1340
1337
1336
1336
1334

Prize



Place First

88

90

91

91

91

94

95

96

97

97

99

99

101
101
103
104
105
106
106
106
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
121
121
124
125
125
127
127
129
130
131
132
132
134

Laney
Kim
Jean Ann
Jessica
Linda
Lynelle
Sabina
Connie
Terry
Margaret
Lori
Lynelle
Mary
Dionne
Linda
Sherri
Elizabeth
Carlton
Robert
Connie
Cathy
Sherri
Kim
Floyd
Tom
Donnie
Jeff
Daniel
Reginald
Greg
Cathy
Rita
Jetta
Kim
Rex
Sherri
David
Kathy
Cindy
Kim
Kathy
Kim
Kay
Linda
Carlton
Rand

Last
Royal
vy
Boudreaux
Fox
Tuck
McLain
DeBord
Johnson
Beech
Foster
Young
McLain

Romaszewski

Schmitz
Tuck
Vargas
Valdez
Williams
Makowski
Johnson
Groves
Vargas
lvy
Carruthers
Wooldridge
Cagle
Kurhan
Lather
Hatten
Gray
Groves
Smith
Aiello
Hillman
Ford
Vargas
Kellerman
Gray
Russell
Hillman
Gray
Hillman
Seabolt
Tuck
Williams
McMicken

First
Kim
Ken
Ron
Cindy
Laney
George
Bob
Kathleen
Sabina
David
Carlton
Ken
Gerald
Carlton
Reginald
George
Patrick
Sabina
Lynn
Truevenia
Rick
Scott
Ken
Cathy
Carol
Brenda
Misty
Kathy
Lynn
Kathy
Rick
Richard
Ralph
Carlton
Carol
Larry
Ronnie
Greg
Jessica
Nick
Donnie
Jack
Ken
Jack
Kathleen
Sabina

Last
Hillman
Seabolt
Reynolds
Russell
Royal
Martinez
Selke
Foreman
DeBord
Patrick
Williams
Seabolt
Bryant
Williams
Hatten
Martinez
Schmidt
DeBord
Makowski
Carr
Murray
Oishi
Seabolt
Groves
Ford
Cagle
Shelton
Gray
Makowski
Gray
Murray
Westdyk
Shelton
Williams
Ford
Vargas
Willets
Gray
Fox

Loy
Cagle
Stillabower
Seabolt
Stillabower
Foreman
DeBord

Score
1334
1333
1330
1330
1330
1329
1328
1327
1326
1326
1324
1324
1323
1323
1322
1319
1318
1316
1316
1316
1313
1312
1311
1310
1309
1307
1305
1305
1301
1299
1298
1296
1294
1294
1294
1291
1290
1290
1289
1289
1287
1286
1283
1282
1282
1279

Prize



Place First

134
134
137
137
137
140
140
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
148
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
177
178
179

Misty
Sheri
Lynn
Nick
Tom
Kim
Jack
David
Lisa
Dale
Greg
Ralph
Laney
Greg
Terri
Chad
George
Sabina
Linda
Greg
Ron
Thomas
Misty
Rita
Ron
Ralph
Jack
Reginald
Linda
Elizabeth
Ralph
Lori
Linda
Jeff
Brian
Rex
Kathy
Ralph
Ralph
David
David
Jetta
Tom
Taz
Taz

Last
Shelton
Campbell-Kaiser
Makowski
Loy
Wooldridge
Hillman
Stillabower
Kellerman
McAden
Witherell
Gray
Shelton
Royal
Gray
Foster
Avery
Martinez
DeBord
Tuck

Gray
Reynolds
Bowman
Shelton
Smith
Reynolds
Shelton
Stillabower
Hatten
Tuck
Valdez
Shelton
Young
Tuck
Kurhan
Kelsoe
Ford

Gray
Shelton
Shelton
Williams
Williams
Aiello
Wooldridge
Leonard
Leonard

First
Reginald
Reginald
Robert
Kathleen
Terri
Chad
Kathleen
Melanie
Rand
Elizabeth
Pam
Dionne
Lori
Stacey
David
Kathleen
Jean Ann
Rand
Ralph
Brenda
Lynelle
Carol
Carlton
Tom
Sherri
Kim
Sheri
Linda
Ralph
Michael
Kathleen
Carlton
Jack
Kris
Kathy
Carol
Brian
Sheri
Misty
Ronnie
Sabina
Taz
Anona
Dionne
Misty

Last
Hatten
Hatten
Makowski
Foreman
Foster
Avery
Foreman
Kellerman
McMicken
Valdez
Robbins
Schmitz
Young
Lewis
Patrick
Foreman
Boudreaux
McMicken
Shelton
Cagle
McLain
Ford
Williams
Turner
Vargas
Hillman
Campbell-Kaiser
Tuck
Shelton
McNabb
Foreman
Williams
Stillabower
Bell

Gray
Ford
Kelsoe
Campbell-Kaiser
Shelton
Willets
DeBord
Leonard
Porter
Schmitz
Shelton

Score
1279
1279
1277
1277
1277
1274
1274
1273
1272
1271
1271
1269
1265
1263
1263
1262
1260
1260
1259
1253
1251
1249
1247
1242
1241
1240
1239
1237
1236
1231
1228
1225
1216
1213
1201
1197
1196
1193
1193
1187
1183
1180
1178
1155
1079

Prize



